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EK Energy LLC

1495 3000 St.

Moran,Ks. 66755
620-496-2526/620-852-3456
License # 33977
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DRILLERS LOG

Company: THOMPSON OIL Contractor: EK Energy LLC
License# 33977
Farm: MONFORT County: Allen
Well No: J-1 Sec: 15 TWP: 24 Range: 18E
API: 15-001-31095-00-00 Location: 2165 FSL
Surface Pipe: 21’ Location: 5110 FEL
Spot: SW-NW-NW-SW
Thickness Formation Depth Remarks
SOIL & CLAY 8 Drilled 12 1/4 Hole Set 85/8
4 GRAVEL 12 Drilled 63/4 HOLE
34 LIME 46
81 SHALE 127
118 LIME 245 Started 5/27/2014
45 SHALE 280 Finished 5/29/2014
20 SAND 300
12 BROWN SAND 312
12 SANDY SHALE 324 T.D. Hole 884
112 SHALE 436 T.D. PIPE 853
7 LIME 443
1 SHALE 514
34 LIME 548
17 SHALE 565
25 LIME 590
6 SHALE 596
4 LIME 600
11 SHALE 611
5 OIL SAND 616
214 SHALE 830
23 SDY SHALE 853
22 OIL SAND 875
2 SHALEY OIL SAND 877
7 OIL SAND 884




